Aprilova osmicka
27.04.2024 Teplice nad Metuji
dospéli pro prihlasky

start ~ 13:00:00 | 2005 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 22

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

ADAMEK PETR
ADAMKOVA JANA
BUBILEK MICHAL
CELBOVA LUCIE

CAP LUKAS

CERMAK JAN

DREJSL LUKAS
FRANKIEWICZ LUKASZ
JANOUSEK TOMAS
JANSA TOMAS
KADLEC PETR
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBINOVA MARKETA
MOLSKI SYLWESTER
NOVAK MIROSLAV
PETR JIRi

PETR MICHAL
SMOLA LUBOS
STRNAD MAREK
SULZBACHER TOMAS
SiPKOVA BARBORA
STOLFA STEPAN

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
LOKO TRUTNOV
KOLA RTYNE
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
NOWE SIODEO
CYKLOPROFI GOLD FREN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
JKF JAROMER
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE - FINGER HOMELAND DE...

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

DHK TOOLS MYSKA STAVBY
INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS NACHOD

HSK CYCLING TEAM
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rocnik
1993
1996
1986
1992
1984
1978
1986
1981
2005
2000
2000
1962
1998
1978
2005
1974
2004
1990
1972
1979
1988
1998
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